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5°
5°

3 flutes, square variable helix endmill for high efficiency 
machining (chamfer)

4 flutes, square variable helix endmill for high efficiency 
machining (chamfer)
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5° -6°

3 flutes, corner radius, variable helix end mills 
for high efficiency machining

2 flutes, ball nose end mills for high speed machining 
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-6°

UX Series High-efficiency 
Integrated Roughing And 
Finishing Machining

2 flutes, ball nose, long shank end mills for high speed machining

Model No: UX-S4-12030
Specification: D12*30*75*D12
Workpiece Material: Cast
Processing Parameters: s=4krpm、f=2000mm/min
 Ap=28mm，ae=1mm
Way Of Cutting: Dynamic Side Milling
Coolant: Emulsion
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5° 5°
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5° 5°
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5°

H Series End Mills For
Hardened Steels
General Machining
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1°
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1° -12°
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-12° 1°

H-R4-06005

H-R4-04005
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1° 1°

4 flutes，corner radius long neck  endmill for hardened steel machining4 flutes，corner radius  long shank endmill for hardened steel machining
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-2° -2°

2 flute，ball nose long shank  endmill for hardened steel machining2 flutes, ball nose endmil for handened sted machining

H-BH2-02004
H-BH2-03006

H-BH2-63006-60
H-BH2-63006
H-BH2-04008

H-BH2-64008-60
H-BH2-64008
H-BH2-05010

H-BH2-06012-60
H-BH2-06012

H-BH2-06012-100
H-BH2-08016

H-BH2-08016-100
H-BH2-10020
H-BH2-12024
H-BH2-16032



Tooling：HV-R4-06016 
Workpiece material：SKD 61(60HRC)
Cutting Speed：114.9
Feed per revolution：0.053
Cutting depth：0.03mm
Cutting width：3mm
Cooling conditions：air-cool

Using ultrafine particle superhard alloy (0.2um) to process high hardness materials and achieve excellent 
performance

High hardness AlTiSiN coating, with high coating hardness and excellent high-temperature oxidation 
resistance, suitable for processinghigh hardness materials

Unique tool structure, reasonable groove design, achieving excellent high hardness material processing

After coating treatment, effectively reducing friction, smoother chip removal, and better machining surface quality

COMPANY B COMPANY CHV series

Bottom blade wear curve：

4 Flutes，Square Length EndMill for Hardened 
Steels Machining

HV-S4 

45°4 AlTiSiN

HV-S4-01003
HV-S4-61003
HV-S4-01504
HV-S4-61504
HV-S4-02006
HV-S4-62006
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-6°

HV Series Machining
Series for Hardened
Steels



6 Flutes，Square EndMill  for General Machining
HV-S6 

HV-S6-06018
HV-S6-08020
HV-S6-10030
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4 Flutes，With long Flute length EndMill for 
Hardened Steels Machining

HV-SL4 
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HV-SL4-04015
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硬质
合金

45°6 AlTiSiN硬质
合金

45°4 AlTiSiN
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4 Flutes，Corner Radius  EndMill for General Machining
HV-R4 

45°4 AlTiSiN

6 Flutes，Square EndMill  for General Machining
HV-SL6 

45°6 AlTiSiN

HV-SL6-06024
HV-SL6-08032
HV-SL6-10040
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6
8

10
12
16
20

24
32
40
45
64
75

75
75

100
100
150
150

B
B
B
B
B
B

HV-R4-01002
HV-R4-01502
HV-R4-02002
HV-R4-02005
HV-R4-03002
HV-R4-03005
HV-R4-04002
HV-R4-04003
HV-R4-04005
HV-R4-05005
HV-R4-06005
HV-R4-06010
HV-R4-08005
HV-R4-08010
HV-R4-10005
HV-R4-10010
HV-R4-12005
HV-R4-12010
HV-R4-12020

1
1.5
2
2
3
3
4
4
4
5
6
6
8
8

10
10
12
12
12

2.5
4
5
5
8
8

10
10
10
13
16
16
20
20
25
25
30
30
30

0.2
0.2 
0.2
0.5 
0.2
0.5 
0.2
0.3 
0.5
0.5 
0.5
1.0 
0.5
1.0 
0.5
1.0 
0.5
1.0 

2

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
60
60
75
75
75
75
75

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
6
6
6
8
8

10
10
12
12
12

A
A
A
A
A
A
B
B
B
A
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●

●
●
●
●
●
●

D≤6

6＜D≤12

D＞12

1

3

D≤6

6＜D≤12

D＞12

1

3

-12° -6°

6
8

10
12
16
20



85 86

4 Flutes，Corner Long Shank EndMill for General Machining
HV-RN4 

45°4 AlTiSiN

4 Flutes，Corner Radius,with Long neck Length 
EndMill for Genera Machining

HV-RN4　

HV-RH4-04002
HV-RH4-04003
HV-RH4-04005
HV-RH4-04010
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HV-RH4-06010
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45°4 AlTiSiN
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-6° -6°
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2 Flutes，Ball Nose with Long Shank Length End Mill for General
HV-BH2 

2 Flutes，Ball Nose End Mill for Hardened Steels Machining
HV-B2 
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硬质
合金

30°2 AlTiSiN 硬质
合金

30°2 AlTiSiN
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-7° -7°

HV-BH2-02004
HV-BH2-03006
HV-BH2-63006
HV-BH2-04008
HV-BH2-64008
HV-BH2-65010
HV-BH2-06012

HV-BH2-06012-100
HV-BH2-08016

HV-BH2-08016-100
HV-BH2-10020
HV-BH2-12024
HV-BH2-16032



A Series General 
Machining for 
Aluminum Alloys
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12°

2 Flutes，Square Endmill For Aluminium Alloys General Machining
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12° 12°

3 Flutes，Square Endmill For Aluminium Alloys General Machining2 Flutes，Square Endmill For Aluminium Alloys General Machining
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12° 12°

2 Flutes，Corner Radius Endmill For Aluminium Alloys General Machining 3 Flutes，Corner Radius Endmill For Aluminium Alloys General Machining
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12°

S Series General 
Machining Series 
for Stainless Steel

2 Flutes，Ballnose Endmill For Aluminium Alloys General Machining
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12° 7°

2 Flutes，Square Endmill For Stainless Steel General Machining 4 Flutes，Square Short Flute Endmill For Stainless Steel General Machining
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7° 7°

4 Flutes，Square Endmill For Stainless Steel General Machining 2 Flutes，Corner Radius Endmill For Stainless Steel General Machining
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7° 6°

3 Flutes，Corner Radius Endmill For Stainless Steel General Machining 4 Flutes，Corner Radius Short Flute Endmill For 
Stainless Steel General Machining
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7°

S10 Series End Mills For
Stainless Steels General
Machining

2 Flutes，Ballnose Endmill For Stainless Steel General Machining
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6° 6°

4 Flutes，Square Short Flute Endmill For Stainless Steel General Machining2 Flutes，Square Endmill For Stainless Steel General Machining

AlTiSiN AlTiSiN
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6° 6°

4 Flutes，Corner Radius Short Flute Endmill For 
Stainless Steel General Machining

4 Flutes，Square Endmill For Stainless Steel General Machining

AlTiSiN AlTiSiN



T Series General 
Machining

Model No:T-R4-06003

Specification:D6*R0.3*13*50L*d6

Workpiece material:TC4 (HRC45)

Processing type:semifinishing

Cut method:side milling

Cutting Speed:Vc=132 m/min
Feed rate:fn=0.06mm/rev
Cutting depth:6mm
Cutting width:0.3mm
Slack length:20mm
冷却方式 :emulsion

Suitable for high-performance processing of titanium alloy and stainless steel materials

Independently developed high-performance and difficult to machine material specialized matrix with strong 
high-temperature resistance, achieving longer tool cutting life

Adopting unequal tooth pitch and unequal spiral segmentation design, effectively prefabricating vibration to 
achieve higher surface quality

T-S4 

High strength blade design with special arc rake surface treatment ensures the strength and sharpness of the 
blade tip, enabling stable cutting of the tool

The use of TiAlCrSiN high-performance nano coating, combined with a special coating process, effectively 
enhances the wear resistance of the cutting tool

+25%

T-S4-02006
T-S4-02508
T-S4-03008
T-S4-04011
T-S4-64011
T-S4-05013
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T-S4-12030
T-S4-14032
T-S4-16040
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38/40°4
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Carbon steels
Alloy steels

Ti alloy
Heat-resistant 

alloy

High 
temperature 

alloy
Cast

寿命（m）

G J HJ
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5°

4 Flutes，Square Endmill For Titanium Alloy 
High-performance Machining
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Carbon steels
Alloy steels

Ti alloy
Heat-resistant 

alloy

High 
temperature 

alloy
Cast

38/40°4硬质
合金 AlCrSiN

T-R4-12003
T-R4-12005
T-R4-12010
T-R4-12020
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4 flutes，corner radius endmill for titanium alloy 
high-performance machining

T-R4 

38/40°4硬质
合金 AlCrSiN

4 flutes，corner radius endmill for titanium alloy 
high-performance machining

T-R4 
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38°硬质
合金 AlCrSiN

T-R5-06002
T-R5-06003
T-R5-06005
T-R5-06010
T-R5-08002
T-R5-08003
T-R5-08005
T-R5-08010
T-R5-08020
T-R5-10002
T-R5-10003
T-R5-10005
T-R5-10010
T-R5-10015
T-R5-10020
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T-R5-12010
T-R5-12015
T-R5-12020
T-R5-12025
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4 flutes，corner radius long neck endmill for titanium alloy 
high-performance machining

T-RN4 

38/40°硬质
合金 AlCrSiN

5 flutes，corner radius endmill for titanium alloy 
high-performance machining

T-R5 
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柄径（d）
Shank Dia

类型
Type

T-RN4-06005
T-RN4-06010
T-RN4-08005
T-RN4-08010
T-RN4-10005
T-RN4-10010
T-RN4-10020
T-RN4-10030
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T-RN4-12010
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T-RN4-12030
T-RN4-16005
T-RN4-16010
T-RN4-16020
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T-RN4-20030
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Ti alloy
Heat-resistant 

alloy

High 
temperature 

alloy
Cast Carbon steels

Alloy steels
Ti alloy

Heat-resistant 
alloy

High 
temperature 

alloy
Cast

5° 0°
4 5
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40°硬质
合金 AlCrSiN

6 flutes，corner radius endmill for titanium alloy 
high-performance machining

T-R6 

柄径（d）
Shank Dia

类型
TypeT-R5-14003

T-R5-14005
T-R5-14010
T-R5-14015
T-R5-14020
T-R5-14025
T-R5-14030
T-R5-16002
T-R5-16003
T-R5-16005
T-R5-16010
T-R5-16015
T-R5-16020
T-R5-16025
T-R5-16050
T-R5-16040
T-R5-20002
T-R5-20003
T-R5-20005
T-R5-20010
T-R5-20015
T-R5-20020
T-R5-20025
T-R5-20050
T-R5-20040

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

0.3
0.5
1

1.5
2

2.5
3

0.2
0.3
0.5
1

1.5
2

2.5
3
4

0.2
0.3
0.5
1

1.5
2

2.5
3
4

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○

5 flutes，corner radius endmill for titanium alloy 
high-performance machining

T-R5 

38°硬质
合金 AlCrSiN

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

T-R6-08005
T-R6-08010
T-R6-10010
T-R6-10020
T-R6-12010
T-R6-12020
T-R6-12030
T-R6-14010
T-R6-14020
T-R6-14030
T-R6-16010
T-R6-16025
T-R6-16040
T-R6-20010
T-R6-20025
T-R6-20040

8
8

10
10
12
12
12
14
14
14
16
16
16
20
20
20

20
20
25
25
30
30
30
35
35
35
35
35
35
45
45
45

0.5
1
1
2
1
2
3
1
2
3
1

2.5
4
1

2.5
4

60
60
75
75
75
75
75

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

8
8

10
10
12
12
12
14
14
14
16
16
16
20
20
20

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○

Carbon steels
Alloy steels

Ti alloy
Heat-resistant 

alloy

High 
temperature 

alloy
Cast

Carbon steels
Alloy steels

Ti alloy
Heat-resistant 

alloy

High 
temperature 

alloy
Cast

0° 2°5 6
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4硬质
合金 AlCrSiN

T-B4-06012
T-B4-08016
T-B4-10020
T-B4-12024
T-B4-16032

6
8

10
12
16

3
4
5
6
8

12
16
20
24
32

50
60
75
75

100

6
8

10
12
16

B
B
B
B
B

2flutes，ball nose endmill for titanium alloy 
high-performance machining

T-B2/BH2 

30°硬质
合金 AlCrSiN

4 flutes，ball nose endmill for titanium alloy 
high-performance machining

T-B4/BH4 

T-B2-02004
T-B2-04008
T-B2-06012
T-B2-08016
T-B2-10020

T-BH2-04008
T-BH2-06012
T-BH2-08016
T-BH2-10020

2
4
6
8

10
4
6
8

10

1
2
3
4
5
2
3
4
5

4
8

12
16
20
8

12
16
20

50
50
50
60
75
75
75
75

100

4
4
6
8

10
4
6
8

10

A
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

○
●
●
●
○
○
●
●
○

○
○
○
○
○

30°

Carbon steels
Alloy steels

Ti alloy
Heat-resistant 

alloy

High 
temperature 

alloy
Cast Carbon steels

Alloy steels
Ti alloy

Heat-resistant 
alloy

High 
temperature 

alloy
Cast

5° 6°
2
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G Series End Mills For
Graphite Machining



121 122

5° 5°

2 Flutes，Long Neck Endmill For Graphite Machining 
G-SN2  

2 Flutes，Square Endmill For Graphite Machining
G-S2  



123 124

5° 5°

4 Flutes，Square Endmill For Graphite Machining
G-S4  

3 Flutes，Square Endmill For Graphite Machining
G-S3  
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5° 5°

2 Flutes，Corner Radius Long Neck Endmill For Graphite Machining
G-RN2  

2 Flutes，Corner Radius Endmill For Graphite Machining
G-R2  
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5° 5°

4 Flutes，Corner Radius Long Neck Endmill For Graphite Machining 
G-RN4  

4 Flutes，Corner Radius Endmill For Graphite Machining 
G-R4  
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6°

6°

2 Flutes，Ball Nose Long Neck Endmill For Graphite Machining
G-BN2 

2 Flutes，Ball Nose Endmill For Graphite Machining
G-B2 
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UM Series End Mills For
Deep Machining
Of Minor Diameter

UM-BN2-06040

UM-RN2-06040



133 134

2°2°

2 Flutes, Square End Mills For Minor Diameter 
& Deep Machining

2 Flutes, Square End Mills For Minor Diameter 
& Deep Machining

 UM-SN2-08040

UM-SN2-10060 

UM-SN2-10080

                  UM-SN2-15080



135 136

2°2°

2 Flutes, square End Mills For Minor Diameter
& Deep Machining

2 Flutes, Square End Mills For Minor Diameter & Deep 
Machining

                   UM-SN2-20120



137 138

2°

2 Flutes, Ball Nose End Mills For Minor 
Diameter & Deep Machining

2 Flutes, Ball Nose End Mills For Minor Diameter 
& Deep Machining

UM-BN2-08040      

UM-BN2-06090      



139 140

2°

2 Flutes, Ball Nose End Mills For Minor 
Diameter & Deep Machining

2 Flutes, Ball Nose End Mills For Minor Diameter 
& Deep Machining

60
65
70
55
55
60
60
65
70
75
80
60
70
80
90
55
60
60
65
70
75
80
80
90

100
65
70
75
80
60
65
75

100
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2°

2 Flutes, Corner Radius End Mills For Minor 
Diameter & Deep Machining

2 Flutes, Corner Radius End Mills For Minor Diameter 
& Deep Machining



143 144

2°

2 Flutes, Corner Radius End Mills For Minor 
Diameter & Deep Machining

2 Flutes, Corner Radius End Mills For Minor Diameter 
& Deep Machining
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2°

2 Flutes, Corner Radius End Mills For Minor 
Diameter & Deep Machining

2 Flutes, Corner Radius End Mills For Minor Diameter 
& Deep Machining

UM-RN2-302016
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2°

2 Flutes, Corner Radius End Mills For Minor 
Diameter & Deep Machining

2 Flutes, Corner Radius End Mills For Minor Diameter 
& Deep Machining



149 150

2°

4 Flutes, Corner Radius End Mills For Minor 
Diameter & Deep Machining

4 Flutes, Corner Radius End Mills For Minor Diameter 
& Deep Machining



151 152

2°

4 Flutes, Corner Radius End Mills For Minor 
Diameter & Deep Machining
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